2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value

Show SUNDAY

509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

Lorie Henderson - Secretary

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

1 298

1 298

1 298

1 298

1 295
2 289
1 295
2 289
1 295
2 289
1 295
2 289

Hottlanta+++/

Hottlanta+++/

Hottlanta+++/

Hottlanta+++/

Brando V
Tazzer+++/

Brando V
Tazzer+++/

Brando V
Tazzer+++/

Brando V
Tazzer+++/

Class Description
400 Arabian 2 & Under Filliies - Open
No Entries
400A Arabian 2 & Under Filliies - Open
No Entries
401 Arabian 3 & Over Mares - Open

Jennifer Henderson Lorie Henderson

401A Arabian 3 & Over Mares - Open
Jennifer Henderson Lorie Henderson
402 Arabian Mares CHAMPIONSHIP
Jennifer Henderson Lorie Henderson
402A Arabian Mares CHAMPIONSHIP
Jennifer Henderson Lorie Henderson
403 Arabian 2 & Under Geldings - Open
No Entries
403A Arabian 2 & Under Geldings - Open
No Entries

404 Arabian 3 & Over Geldings- Open

Brinley Swears Brinley Swears
Jennifer Henderson Jennifer Henderson

404A Arabian 3 & Over Geldings - Open

Brinley Swears Brinley Swears
Jennifer Henderson Jennifer Henderson

405 Arabian Geldings - CHAMPIONSHIIP

Brinley Swears Brinley Swears
Jennifer Henderson Jennifer Henderson

405A Arabian Geldings - CHAMPIONSHIP

Brinley Swears Brinley Swears
Jennifer Henderson Jennifer Henderson

406 Arabian 2 & Under Colts - Open

No Entries
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value Lorie Henderson - Secretary
Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

1 295
2 298

1 295
2 298

1 310
2 290
3 311

Brando V
Hottlanta+++/

Brando V
Hottlanta+++/

Royal Shah
Interstellar
Dangerous Curves DH

Class Description
406A Arabian 2 & Under Colts - Open

No Entries
407 Arabian 3 & Over Stallions - Open
No Entries
407A Arabian 3 & Over Stallions - Open
No Entries
408 Arabian Stallions - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
408A Arabian Stallions - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

409 SUPREME PUREBRED ARABIAN HALTER CHAMPIONSHIP- (Places

Champion)
Brinley Swears Brinley Swears
Jennifer Henderson Lorie Henderson

409A SUPREME PUREBRED ARABIAN HALTER CHAMPIONSHIP- (Places

Champion)
Brinley Swears Brinley Swears
Jennifer Henderson Lorie Henderson

410A Purebred Arabian Production Class 3 & Under Open - KAHABA Production Class
Region 14 Only

Jennifer Hudson-Brothers Davy Brothers
Jennifer Henderson Jennifer Henderson
Davy Brothers Davy Brothers

411 HA/AA 2 & Under Geldings - Open

No Entries

411AHAJAA 2 & Under Geldings - Open

No Entries

412 HA/AA 3 & Over Geldings -Open

1 352 Sir Barclay Rachel Mullins Rachel Mullins

2 467 Aston Marwan ABC Danny Thompson Doty or Marsha Watts

3 288 Monster Truck Lorie Henderson Lorie Henderson

4 287 Dancing at Midnight Lorie Henderson Lorie Henderson

5 486 High Voltage Overload Caitlyn Lauer Jill Robinson Bailey
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value

Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

Lorie Henderson - Secretary

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

1 352
2 288
3 287
4 467
5 486
1 352
2 467
1 352
2 288
1 469
1 469
1 465
2 472
3 487
1 465
2 487
3 472
1 469
2 465
1 465
2 469
1 352
1 352

Sir Barclay

Monster Truck
Dancing at Midnight
Aston Marwan ABC
High Voltage Overload

Sir Barclay
Aston Marwan ABC

Sir Barclay
Monster Truck

SAX Summer Seranade

SAX Summer Seranade

Koweta Call Me Maybe
Written In The Stars+
Desperado's Nite Angel

Koweta Call Me Maybe
Desperado’s Nite Angel
Written In The Stars+

SAX Summer Seranade
Koweta Call Me Maybe

Koweta Call Me Maybe
SAX Summer Seranade

Sir Barclay

Sir Barclay

Class Description
412A HA/AA 3 & over Geldings - Open KAHABA Bonus Class

Rachel Mullins

Lorie Henderson
Lorie Henderson
Doty or Marsha Watts
Jill Robinson Bailey

Rachel Mullins
Lorie Henderson
Lorie Henderson
Danny Thompson
Caitlyn Lauer

413 HA/AA Geldings - CHAMPIONSHIP

Rachel Mullins
Doty or Marsha Watts

Rachel Mullins
Danny Thompson

413A HA/AA Geldings - CHAMPIONSHIP

Rachel Mullins
Lorie Henderson

Rachel Mullins
Lorie Henderson

414 HA/AA 2 & Under Fillies- Open

Danny Thompson Donna Lassanke

414A HAJAA 2 & Under Fillies - Open

Danny Thompson Donna Lassanke

415HA/AA 3 & Over Mares - Open

Deneb Thompson
Nicholas Lauer
Caitlyn Lauer

Danny Thompson
Nicholas and Caitlyn Lauer
Jill Robinson Bailey

415AHAJAA 3 & Over Mares - Open KAHABA Bonus Class

Deneb Thompson
Caitlyn Lauer
Nicholas Lauer

Danny Thompson
Jill Robinson Bailey
Nicholas and Caitlyn Lauer

416 HA/AA Fillies / Mares - CHAMPIONSHIP

Donna Lassanke
Danny Thompson

Danny Thompson
Deneb Thompson

416A HA/AA Fillies/Mares - CHAMPIONSHIP

Deneb Thompson
Danny Thompson

Danny Thompson
Donna Lassanke

417 SUPREME HA/AA HALTER CHAMPIONSHIP- (Places Champion)

Rachel Mullins Rachel Mullins

417A SUPREME HA/AA HALTER CHAMPIONSHIP- (Places Champion)

Rachel Mullins Rachel Mullins
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value Lorie Henderson - Secretary
Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023 (502) 477-1018

Class Listing

Class Description

418A HA/AA Production Class 3 & Under Open KAHABA Production Region 14 Only

1 469 SAX Summer Seranade Danny Thompson Donna Lassanke
2 287 Dancing at Midnight Lorie Henderson Lorie Henderson
3 476 Lexxxington Kate LeClaire Kate LeClaire

419 Shownmanship ATH

No Entries
419A Showmanship ATH
No Entries
420 Showmanship AATH CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
420A Showmanship AATH CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
421 Showmanship JTH 10 & Under CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
421A Showmanship JTH 10 & Under CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
422 Showmanship JTH 11-13 CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
422A Showmanship JTH 11-13 CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
423 Showmanship JTH 14 -18 CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
423A Showmanship JTH 14-18 CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
424 A/HAJAA Lead Line English & Country English ages 2-6 (FREE Class)
No Entries
424A AIHA/AA Lead Line English & Country Engl;ish ages 2-6 (FREE Class)

No Entries

425 A/HA/AA Lead Line Western ages 2-6 (FREE Class)

No Entries
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value
Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

Lorie Henderson - Secretary

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

1 495

1 495

Trinity Jalfreza

Trinity Jalfreza

Class Description

425A A/HA/AA Lead Line Western ages 2-6 (FREE Class)

No Entries

426 A/HA/AA Lead Line Hunter/English Show Hack ages 2-6 (FREE Class)

Claire Hofmeyer

Kimberly Hofmeyer

426A AIHA/AA Lead Line Hunter/English Show Hack ages 2-6 (FREE Class)

Claire Hofmeyer

Kimberly Hofmeyer

427 A/HAJ/AA Walk/Trot/Jog 10 & Under Pleasure

1 316 SRC Silver Destiny Kori Brown Allison Wong
2 495 Trinity Jalfreza Madeleine Hofmeyer Kimberly Hofmeyer
3 484 Believe in Promises Mallorie Young Linna Sewell
4 284 Xanadus Whimsical++ Katie Mitchell Lorie Henderson
427A AJHA/AA Walk/Trot/Jog 10 & Under Pleasure
1 495 Trinity Jalfreza Madeleine Hofmeyer Kimberly Hofmeyer
2 316 SRC Silver Destiny Kori Brown Allison Wong
3 484 Believe in Promises Mallorie Young Linna Sewell
4 284 Xanadus Whimsical++ Katie Mitchell Lorie Henderson
428 A/HA/AA Walk/Trot/Jog 10 & Under Equitation
1 316 SRC Silver Destiny Kori Brown Allison Wong
2 495 Trinity Jalfreza Madeleine Hofmeyer Kimberly Hofmeyer
3 484 Believe in Promises Mallorie Young Linna Sewell
4 284 Xanadus Whimsical++ Katie Mitchell Lorie Henderson
428A AJHA/AA Walk/Trot/Jog 10 & Under Equitation
1 316 SRC Silver Destiny Kori Brown Allison Wong
2 495 Trinity Jalfreza Madeleine Hofmeyer Kimberly Hofmeyer
3 484 Believe in Promises Mallorie Young Linna Sewell
4 284 Xanadus Whimsical++ Katie Mitchell Lorie Henderson
429 Arabian In Hand Eng/West Trail
1 490 Ttotally Awesome+/ Jenese Briegel Jenese Briegel 64
2 296 Kentucky Moonshyne+ Holly Kratzenberg Holly Kratzenberg 57
3 473 Arkynstone Nicholas Lauer Nicholas and Caitlyn Lauer 45
4 491 A Royal Gift Kay Briegel Jenese Briegel 41
429A Arabian In Hand Eng/West Trail
1 490 Ttotally Awesome+/ Jenese Briegel Jenese Briegel 68
2 296 Kentucky Moonshyne+ Holly Kratzenberg Holly Kratzenberg 62
3 473 Arkynstone Nicholas Lauer Nicholas and Caitlyn Lauer 47
4 491 A Royal Gift Kay Briegel Jenese Briegel 45
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value
Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

Lorie Henderson - Secretary

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

Class Description

430 Arabian In Hand Eng/West Trail ATR

1 474 Riah Abril Jerelyn Duncan Jerelyn Duncan 70.5
2 296 Kentucky Moonshyne+ Holly Kratzenberg Holly Kratzenberg 66.5
3 490 Ttotally Awesome+/ Jenese Briegel Jenese Briegel 66
4 491 A Royal Gift Kay Briegel Jenese Briegel 60.5
5 473 Arkynstone Nicholas Lauer Nicholas and Caitlyn Lauer 49
430A Arabian In Hand Eng/West Trail ATR
1 474 Riah Abril Jerelyn Duncan Jerelyn Duncan 70
2 490 Ttotally Awesome+/ Jenese Briegel Jenese Briegel 66.5
3 296 Kentucky Moonshyne+ Holly Kratzenberg Holly Kratzenberg 65
4 491 A Royal Gift Kay Briegel Jenese Briegel 61
5 473 Arkynstone Nicholas Lauer Nicholas and Caitlyn Lauer 525
431 HA/AA In Hand Eng/West Trail
1 472 Written In The Stars+ Caitlyn Lauer Nicholas and Caitlyn Lauer 70.5
2 468 SAX Gold Dust+ Donna Lassanke Donna Lassanke 32
431AHA/AA In Hand Eng/West Trail
1 472 Written In The Stars+ Caitlyn Lauer Nicholas and Caitlyn Lauer 70
2 468 SAX Gold Dust+ Donna Lassanke Donna Lassanke 35
432 HA/AA In Hand Eng/West Trail ATR
1 472 Written In The Stars+ Caitlyn Lauer Nicholas and Caitlyn Lauer 70
432AHAJ/AA In Hand Eng/West Trail ATR
1 472 Written In The Stars+ Caitlyn Lauer Nicholas and Caitlyn Lauer 70
433 Arabian English Trail - Open
1 491 A Royal Gift Kay Briegel Jenese Briegel 59.5
2 470 CSA Bobbi Su Rachel Harrington Rachel Harrington 58.5
3 490 Ttotally Awesome+/ Jenese Briegel Jenese Briegel 55.5
433A Arabian English Trail - Open
1 491 A Royal Gift Kay Briegel Jenese Briegel 60.5
2 470 CSA Bobbi Su Rachel Harrington Rachel Harrington 56
3 490 Ttotally Awesome+/ Jenese Briegel Jenese Briegel 545
434 Arabian English Trail - ATR
1 470 CSA Bobbi Su Rachel Harrington Rachel Harrington 67
2 491 A Royal Gift Kay Briegel Jenese Briegel 59.5
3 490 Ttotally Awesome+/ Jenese Briegel Jenese Briegel 55.5
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value

Show SUNDAY

509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

Lorie Henderson

- Secretary

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

Class Description

434A Arabian English Trail - ATR

1 470 CSA Bobbi Su Rachel Harrington Rachel Harrington 65
2 491 A Royal Gift Kay Briegel Jenese Briegel 61
3 490 Ttotally Awesome+/ Jenese Briegel Jenese Briegel 58
435 HA/AA English Trail - Open
1 472 Written In The Stars+ Caitlyn Lauer Nicholas and Caitlyn Lauer 69
435A HAJAA English Trail - Open
1 472 Written In The Stars+ Caitlyn Lauer Nicholas and Caitlyn Lauer 69.5
436 HA/AA English Trail - Open
1 472 Written In The Stars+ Caitlyn Lauer Nicholas and Caitlyn Lauer 69.5
436A HA/AA English Trail- Open
1 472 Written In The Stars+ Caitlyn Lauer Nicholas and Caitlyn Lauer 69
437 Arabian Western Trail - Open
1 474 Riah Abril Jerelyn Duncan Jerelyn Duncan
437A Arabian Western Trail - Open
1 474 Riah Abril Jerelyn Duncan Jerelyn Duncan
438 Arabian Western Trail - ATR
1 474 Riah Abril Jerelyn Duncan Jerelyn Duncan 65
438A Arabian Western Trail - ATR
1 474 Riah Abril Jerelyn Duncan Jerelyn Duncan 66
439 HA/AA Western Trail - Open
No Entries
439A HA/AA Western Trail - Open
No Entries
440 HA/AA Western Trail - ATR
No Entries
440A HA/AA Western Trail - ATR
No Entries
441 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding - Open
1 474 Riah Abril Jerelyn Duncan Jerelyn Duncan 67
2 353 Angylia Carisa Patterson Jennifer Tucker 62.5
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value

Show SUNDAY

509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

Lorie Henderson - Secretary

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

1 474 Riah Abril

2 353 Angylia

1 353 Angylia

1 353 Angylia

1 474 Riah Abril

1 474 Riah Abril

1 353 Angylia

1 353 Angylia

1 474 Riah Abril
353 Angylia

1 474 Riah Abril
353 Angylia

Class Description

441A Arabian Ranch Horse Riding -

Jerelyn Duncan
Carisa Patterson

442 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding -

Jennifer Tucker

442A Arabian Ranch Horse Riding -

Jennifer Tucker

443 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding -

No Entries

443A Arabian Ranch Horse Riding -

No Entries

444 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding -

Jerelyn Duncan

444 A Arabian Ranch Horse Riding -

Jerelyn Duncan

445 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding -

Carisa Patterson

445A Arabian Ranch Horse Riding

Carisa Patterson
446 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding
No Entries
446A Arabian Ranch Horse Riding
No Entries

447 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding

Jerelyn Duncan
Jennifer Tucker

447A Arabian Ranch Horse Riding

Jerelyn Duncan
Jennifer Tucker

448 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding -

No Entries

Open
Jerelyn Duncan 67.5
Jennifer Tucker 62.5
(19-54) - ATR

Jennifer Tucker
(19-54) - ATR
Jennifer Tucker

Junior Horse

Junior Horse

(55 & over) - ATR

Jerelyn Duncan 68

(55 & over) -ATR

Jerelyn Duncan 68.5

CHAMPIONSHIP

Jennifer Tucker 57

- CHAMPIONSHIP

Jennifer Tucker 57

- Junior Horse CHAMPIONSHIP

- Junior Horse CHAMPIONSHIP

- ATR CHAMPIONSHIP

Jerelyn Duncan 68
Jennifer Tucker

- ATR CHAMPIONSHIP

Jerelyn Duncan 68.5
Jennifer Tucker

Open
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value Lorie Henderson - Secretary
Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023 (502) 477-1018

Class Listing

Class Description
448A HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding - Open
No Entries
449 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding - (19-54) ATR
No Entries
449A HAJ/AA Ranch Horse Riding - (19-54) ATR

No Entries
450 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding - Junior Horse
No Entries
450A HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding - Junior Horse
No Entries
451 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding - (55 & Over) ATR
No Entries
451A HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding - (55 & Over) ATR
No Entries
452 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

452A HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries
453 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding - Junior Horse CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
453A HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding - Junior Horse CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
454 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding - ATR CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

454AHAJ/AA Ranch Horse Riding - ATR CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries
455 A/HA/AA Hunt Seat 13 & Under Equitation JTR, Not to Jump

No Entries

455A A/HA/AA Hunt Seat 13 & Under Equitation JTR, Not to Jump

No Entries
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value Lorie Henderson - Secretary
Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

1 283
2 284

1 283
2 284

1 283
2 284

1 283
2 284

1 480

1 480

1 293
2 466

1 293
2 466

Patriot V++++//
Xanadus Whimsical++

Patriot V++++//
Xanadus Whimsical++

Patriot V++++//
Xanadus Whimsical++

Patriot V++++//
Xanadus Whimsical++

KMA Sky Meto the Moon

KMA Sky Meto the Moon

Afire Me Up
JMC Dexter Morgan

Afire Me Up
JMC Dexter Morgan

Class Description
456 A/HA/AA Hunt Seat 14 - 18 Equitation JTR, Not to Jump

McCartney Swears Lorie Henderson
Tabitha Taylor Lorie Henderson

456A A/HA/AA Hunt Seat 14 - 18 Equitation JTR, Not to Jump

McCartney Swears Lorie Henderson
Tabitha Taylor Lorie Henderson

457 AHA Hunter Seat Medal JTR, Not to Jump

McCartney Swears Lorie Henderson
Tabitha Taylor Lorie Henderson

457A AHA Hunter Seat Medal JTR, Not to Jump

McCartney Swears Lorie Henderson
Tabitha Taylor Lorie Henderson

458 AHA Western Horsemanship Medal JTR
Skylar Young Skylar Young
458A AHA Western Horsemanship Medal JTR
Skylar Young Skylar Young
459 HA/AA Country English Pleasure- Junior Horse
No Entries
459A HA/AA Country English Pleasure- Junior Horse
No Entries

460 Arabian Country English Pleasure- Open

Jennifer Henderson Lorie Henderson
Deneb Thompson Danny Thompson

460A Arabian Country English Pleasure- Open (KAHABA Bonus Class)

Jennifer Henderson Lorie Henderson
Deneb Thompson Danny Thompson

461 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse
No Entries

461A HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse

No Entries

05/04/2019 9:58 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 10 of 20

www.gaitkeeper.com



2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value

Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

Lorie Henderson - Secretary

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

o OB W N

o OB W N

294
354

294
354

296
470
295
292
284
286

296
295
470
292
284
286

480
467

480
467

293
466

293
466

294
354
483

Rebbel Yell
Bahira Jamil

Rebbel Yell
Bahira Jamil

Kentucky Moonshyne+
CSA Bobbi Su

Brando V

Augustara Bey+++/
Xanadus Whimsical++
Just Breezin By+++/

Kentucky Moonshyne+
Brando V

CSA Bobbi Su
Augustara Bey+++/
Xanadus Whimsical++
Just Breezin By+++/

KMA Sky Meto the Moon

Aston Marwan ABC

KMA Sky Meto the Moon

Aston Marwan ABC

Afire Me Up
JMC Dexter Morgan

Afire Me Up
JMC Dexter Morgan

Rebbel Yell
Bahira Jamil
SEL Trifekta

Class Description
462 Arabian Western Pleasure - Open

Lorie Henderson
Melinda Carter

Jennifer Henderson
Melinda Carter

462A Arabian Western Pleasure - Open (KAHABA Bonus Class)

Lorie Henderson
Melinda Carter

Jennifer Henderson
Melinda Carter

463 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - ATR

Holly Kratzenberg
Rachel Harrington
Brinley Swears
McCartney Swears
Tabitha Taylor
Mattie Armstrong

Holly Kratzenberg
Rachel Harrington
Brinley Swears
Claudia Duncan
Lorie Henderson
Lorie Henderson

463A Arabian Hunter Pleasure - ATR

Holly Kratzenberg
Brinley Swears
Rachel Harrington
McCartney Swears
Tabitha Taylor
Mattie Armstrong

Holly Kratzenberg
Brinley Swears
Rachel Harrington
Claudia Duncan
Lorie Henderson
Lorie Henderson

464 HA/AA Western Pleasure - Open

Skylar Young
Danny Thompson

Skylar Young
Doty or Marsha Watts

464A HAJ/AA Western Pleasure - Open (KAHABA Bonus Class)

Skylar Young
Danny Thompson

Skylar Young
Doty or Marsha Watts

465 Arabian Country English Pleasure - ATR

Lorie Henderson
Danny Thompson

Jennifer Henderson
Deneb Thompson

465A Arabian Country English Pleasure - ATR

Lorie Henderson
Danny Thompson

Jennifer Henderson
Deneb Thompson

466 Arabian Western Pleasure - ATR

Lorie Henderson
Melinda Carter
Stacy Kuhn

Jennifer Henderson
Melinda Carter
Stacy Kuhn
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value Lorie Henderson - Secretary

Show SUNDAY

509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

1 294 Rebbel Yell

2 483 SEL Trifekta

3 354 Bahira Jamil

1 291 Get Rhythm HW
1 291 Get Rhythm HW
1 295 Brando V

1 295 Brando V

Class Description

466A Arabian Western Pleasure - ATR

Jennifer Henderson Lorie Henderson
Stacy Kuhn Stacy Kuhn
Melinda Carter Melinda Carter

467 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse

Lorie Henderson Julian McPeak

467A Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse

Lorie Henderson Julian McPeak

468 HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle

No Entries

468A HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle

No Entries
469 TBA

No Entries
470 TBA

No Entries
471 TBA

No Entries
472 TBA

No Entries
473TBA

No Entries

474 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle

Brinley Swears Brinley Swears

474A Arabian Ladies Side Saddle

Brinley Swears Brinley Swears

475 Arabian Western Pleasure - Junior Horse

No Entries

475A Arabian Western Pleasure - Junior Horse

No Entries
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value

Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

Lorie Henderson - Secretary

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

Class Description

476 HA/AA Country English Pleasure - Open

1 351
2 288

1 351
2 288

285
475
296
470
292
286

o Ol A W DN B

285
296
470
475
292
286

o O A W DN

VSH Gambler
Monster Truck

VSH Gambler
Monster Truck

Diamonds Afire+++/
Silverstone Zinghari
Kentucky Moonshyne+
CSA Bobbi Su
Augustara Bey+++/
Just Breezin By+++/

Diamonds Afire+++/
Kentucky Moonshyne+
CSA Bobbi Su
Silverstone Zinghari
Augustara Bey+++/
Just Breezin By+++/

Matt George
Lorie Henderson

Matt George
Lorie Henderson

476 AHAJ/AA Country English Pleasure - Open (KAHABA Bonus Class)

Matt George
Lorie Henderson

Matt George
Lorie Henderson

477 HAJ/AA Western Pleasure - Junior Horse

No Entries

477AHA/AA Western Pleasure - Junior Horse

No Entries

478 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Open

Jennifer Henderson
Kate LeClaire
Holly Kratzenberg
Rachel Harrington
McCartney Swears
Mattie Armstrong

Lorie Henderson
Kate LeClaire
Holly Kratzenberg
Rachel Harrington
Claudia Duncan
Lorie Henderson

478A Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Open (KAHABA Bonus Class)

Jennifer Henderson
Holly Kratzenberg
Rachel Harrington
Kate LeClaire
McCartney Swears
Mattie Armstrong

479 HA/AA Western Pleasure - ATR
No Entries

479A HA/AA Western Pleasure - ATR

No Entries

Lorie Henderson
Holly Kratzenberg
Rachel Harrington
Kate LeClaire
Claudia Duncan
Lorie Henderson

480 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Junior Horse

No Entries

480A Arabian Country English Pleasure - Junior Horse

No Entries
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value

Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

Lorie Henderson - Secretary

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

1 284 Xanadus Whimsical++
2 491 A Royal Gift

1 284 Xanadus Whimsical++
2 491 A Royal Gift

1 352 Sir Barclay

2 471 CSA Rooty Toot

3 467 Aston Marwan ABC

4 465 Koweta Call Me Maybe

1 352 Sir Barclay

2 471 CSA Rooty Toot

3 467 Aston Marwan ABC

4 465 Koweta Call Me Maybe
1 352 Sir Barclay

2 471 CSA Rooty Toot

3 465 Koweta Call Me Maybe
1 352 Sir Barclay

2 471 CSA Rooty Toot

3 465 Koweta Call Me Maybe
1 288 Monster Truck

1 288 Monster Truck

Class Description
481 Arabian Native Costume - Open
Tabitha Taylor
Jenese Briegel
481A Arabian Native Costume - Open
Tabitha Taylor
Jenese Briegel
482 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure -Open

Rachel Mullins

Rachel Harrington
Danny Thompson
Deneb Thompson

Lorie Henderson
Jenese Briegel

Lorie Henderson
Jenese Briegel

Rachel Mullins
Rachel Harrington
Doty or Marsha Watts
Danny Thompson

482A HA/AA Hunter Pleasure -Open (KAHABA Bonus Class)

Rachel Mullins

Rachel Harrington
Danny Thompson
Deneb Thompson

483 Arabian Western Pleasure - JTR

No Entries

483A Arabian Western Pleasure - JTR

No Entries

484 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - ATR

Rachel Mullins
Rachel Harrington
Deneb Thompson

484A HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - ATR

Rachel Mullins
Rachel Harrington
Deneb Thompson

Rachel Mullins
Rachel Harrington
Doty or Marsha Watts
Danny Thompson

Rachel Mullins
Rachel Harrington
Danny Thompson

Rachel Mullins
Rachel Harrington
Danny Thompson

485 HA/AA Country English Pleasure - ATR

McCartney Swears

Lorie Henderson

485A HA/AA Country English Pleasure - ATR

McCartney Swears

486 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - JTR

No Entries

Lorie Henderson
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value

Show SUNDAY

509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

Lorie Henderson - Secretary

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

g b~ W DN

283
284
286

283
284
286

351

351

285
295
495
291
484

Patriot V++++//
Xanadus Whimsical++
Just Breezin By+++/

Patriot V++++//
Xanadus Whimsical++
Just Breezin By+++/

VSH Gambler

VSH Gambler

Diamonds Afire+++/
Brando V

Trinity Jalfreza

Get Rhythm HW
Believe in Promises

Class Description
486A HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - JTR
No Entries
487 Arabian Country English Pleasure - JTR
No Entries
487A Arabian Country English Pleasure - JTR
No Entries
488 HA/AA Western Pleasure - JTR
No Entries
488A HA/AA Western Pleasure - JTR
No Entries

489 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JTR

Lorie Henderson
Lorie Henderson
Lorie Henderson

McCartney Swears
Tabitha Taylor
Mattie Armstrong

489A Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JTR

Lorie Henderson
Lorie Henderson
Lorie Henderson

McCartney Swears
Tabitha Taylor
Mattie Armstrong

490 HA/AA Country English Pleasure - JTR

No Entries

490A HAJAA Country English Pleasure - JTR

No Entries

491 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume - Open

Matt George Matt George

491A HAJ/AA Mounted Native Costume - Open

Matt George Matt George

492 TBA Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Ladies

Lorie Henderson
Brinley Swears
Kimberly Hofmeyer
Julian McPeak
Linna Sewell

Jennifer Henderson
Lorie Henderson
Kimberly Hofmeyer
Brinley Swears
Linna Sewell
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value

Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

Lorie Henderson - Secretary

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

285 Diamonds Afire+++/
295 Brando V

291 Get Rhythm HW
495 Trinity Jalfreza

484 Believe in Promises

g b~ W DN

Class Description
492A TBA Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Ladies

Lorie Henderson
Brinley Swears
Julian McPeak
Kimberly Hofmeyer

Jennifer Henderson
Lorie Henderson
Brinley Swears
Claire Hofmeyer

Mallorie Young Linna Sewell
493 TBA
No Entries
494 TBA
No Entries
495TBA
No Entries
496 TBA
No Entries

497 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR - CHAMPIONSHIP

285
296
470

Diamonds Afire+++/
Kentucky Moonshyne+
CSA Bobbi Su

Jennifer Henderson
Holly Kratzenberg
Rachel Harrington

Lorie Henderson
Holly Kratzenberg
Rachel Harrington

475 Silverstone Zinghari
295 Brando V
292 Augustara Bey+++/

o Ol A W DN

285 Diamonds Afire+++/
296 Kentucky Moonshyne+
295 Brando V

470 CSA Bobbi Su

475 Silverstone Zinghari
292 Augustara Bey+++/

o OB W N

Kate LeClaire
Brinley Swears
Claudia Duncan

Kate LeClaire
Brinley Swears
McCartney Swears

497A Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR - CHAMPIONSHIP

Lorie Henderson
Holly Kratzenberg
Brinley Swears
Rachel Harrington
Kate LeClaire
Claudia Duncan

Jennifer Henderson
Holly Kratzenberg
Brinley Swears
Rachel Harrington
Kate LeClaire
McCartney Swears

498 HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries

498A HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries

499 Arabian County Pleasure ATR - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value Lorie Henderson - Secretary
Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023 (502) 477-1018

Class Listing

Class Description
499A Arabian County Pleasure ATR - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries
500 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR - CHAMPIONSHIP

1 471 CSA Rooty Toot Rachel Harrington Rachel Harrington

500A HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR - CHAMPIONSHIP
1 471 CSA Rooty Toot Rachel Harrington Rachel Harrington

501 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR - CHAMPIONSHIP

1 294 Rebbel Yell Jennifer Henderson Lorie Henderson

501A Arabian Western Pleasure ATR - CHAMPIONSHIP

1 294 Rebbel Yell Jennifer Henderson Lorie Henderson
502 HA/AA Country Pleasure ATR - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
502A HA/AA Country Pleasure ATR - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
503 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse - CHAMPIONSHIP

1 291 Get Rhythm HW Lorie Henderson Julian McPeak

503A Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse - CHAMPIONSHIP
1 291 Get Rhythm HW Lorie Henderson Julian McPeak

504 HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries

504A HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries

505 Arabian Country Pleasure Junior Horse - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

505A Arabian Country Pleasure Junior Horse - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries
506 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

506A HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value Lorie Henderson - Secretary

Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023 (502) 477-1018

Class Listing

Class Description
507 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries
507A Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
508 HA/AA Country Pleasure Junior Horse - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
508A HA/AA Country Pleasure Junior Horse - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

509 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR - CHAMPIONSHIP

1 284 Xanadus Whimsical++ Tabitha Taylor Lorie Henderson
2 286 Just Breezin By+++/ Mattie Armstrong Lorie Henderson
3 283 Patriot V++++// McCartney Swears Lorie Henderson

509A Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR - CHAMPIONSHIP

1 284 Xanadus Whimsical++ Tabitha Taylor Lorie Henderson
2 286 Just Breezin By+++/ Mattie Armstrong Lorie Henderson
3 283 Patriot V++++// McCartney Swears Lorie Henderson

510 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

510A HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries

511 Arabian Country Pleasure JTR - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries

511A Arabian Country Pleasure JTR - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

512 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries
512A HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries

513 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value

Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023

Lorie Henderson - Secretary

(502) 477-1018

Class Listing

1 288 Monster Truck
1 288 Monster Truck
1 291 Get Rhythm HW
2 295 Brando V

1 291 Get Rhythm HW
2 295 Brando V

1 293 Afire Me Up

1 293 Afire Me Up

471 CSA Rooty Toot

1 471 CSA Rooty Toot

1 288 Monster Truck

Class Description
513A Arabian Western Pleasure JTR - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
514 HA/AA Counrty Pleasure JTR - CHAMPIONSHIP
McCartney Swears Lorie Henderson
514AHA/AA Counrty Pleasure JTR - CHAMPIONSHIP
McCartney Swears Lorie Henderson

515 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP

Brinley Swears Julian McPeak
Lorie Henderson Brinley Swears

515A Arabian Hunter Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP

Brinley Swears Julian McPeak
Lorie Henderson Brinley Swears

516 HA/AA Western Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries

516A HA/AA Western Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries

517 Arabian Country Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP

Jennifer Henderson Lorie Henderson

517A Arabian Country Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP

Jennifer Henderson Lorie Henderson

518 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP

Rachel Harrington Rachel Harrington

518A HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP

Rachel Harrington Rachel Harrington
519 Arabian Western Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
519A Arabian Western Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

520 HA/AA Country Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP

Lorie Henderson Lorie Henderson
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2019 BAHA Spring Blast - Arabian/HA/AA Value Lorie Henderson - Secretary
Show SUNDAY
509 Spinpointe Rd. Fisherville, KY 40023 (502) 477-1018

Class Listing

Class Description
520A HA/AA Country Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP

1 288 Monster Truck Lorie Henderson Lorie Henderson
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